

MEDIA ADVISORY

Ka Makana Ali'i Welcomes the Easter Bunny

KAPOLEI, HI (March 8, 2018) — The Easter Bunny is hopping over to Ka Makana Ali'i and we're celebrating this Saturday in Center Court with fun games, crafts and activities for the keiki.

WHAT: EASTER BUNNY ARRIVAL

- WHEN: SATURDAY, MARCH 10 10 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
- WHERE:Ka Makana Ali'i91-5431 Kapolei Parkway, Kapolei, HI 96707

Bring your family and enjoy an exciting morning where keiki can express their creativity with special character tattoos and balloons from Aloha Glitter Tattoos, get their face painted as their favorite animal and create their own Easter Bunny photo frame. Stop by to enjoy musical entertainment and enter to win a FREE deluxe photo package from Ka Makana Ali'i's Bunny Grove!

The event kicks off the opening of Bunny Grove, where keiki can take photos with the Easter Bunny at the Center for West O'ahu. Photo packages start at \$25. Skip the line and schedule an appointment in advance at <u>expressionshawaii.net/easter2018</u>.

Bunny Grove will be open until Saturday, March 31 with hours as follows:

- Monday through Thursday, 2–7 p.m.
- Friday and Saturday, 10 a.m.–7 p.m.
- Sunday, 10 a.m.–6 p.m.
- Please note that the Easter Bunny takes a carrot break from 2 to 3 p.m. on weekends (Friday through Sunday)

Visit our website at <u>www.kamakanaalii.com</u> for more details about upcoming promotions and exciting center events. For the latest news and updates, follow Ka Makana Ali'i on Facebook, Twitter and Instagram, all with profile name @kamakanaalii.

About Ka Makana Ali'i

Ka Makana Ali'i — The Center for West O'ahu — offers residents and visitors a family-friendly, mixed-use center in the heart of Hawai'i's fastest growing community. Phase one of the 1.4 million-square-foot Macy's-anchored regional mall features more than 100 exciting stores, restaurants, a state-of-the-art Consolidated Theatres and the state's first Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton on property. Serving as the premier gathering place for the community, Ka Makana Ali'i fulfills the shopping and dining demands of West O'ahu, where more than 80,000 new homes are projected to be constructed by 2025. Its convenient location offers excellent highway access, ample parking and public transportation for shoppers. A partnership between DeBartolo Development and the State Department of Hawaiian Home Lands, Ka Makana Ali'i will financially support programs benefiting Native Hawaiian interests statewide for decades to come. For more information, please visit <u>www.kamakanaalii.com</u>.

About JLL

We are passionate about Retail, and we're ready to share intelligence to help you achieve your ambitions. To us, retail intelligence is more than just information. It's the combination of three key elements. First, we have reliable data and powerful connections across the globe. As the leading third-party retail service provider, we have access to more than 1,400 centers totalling 136 million square feet under management, lease, and sale. That's Market Intelligence. And, because we are all people we talk like people, our meetings are conversations and our relationships are collaborations. We have more than 160 retail brokerage experts spanning 39 markets, supporting 1,400 retail clients. That's People Intelligence. Then natural curiosity kicks in. We move steps ahead of the industry and are constantly seeking inspiration. That's Future Intelligence. Together these work to form Retail Intelligence. The fuel for your Ambitions. For more news, videos and research from JLL's retail team, please visit: www.jllretail.com.

JLL (NYSE: JLL) is a leading professional services firm that specializes in real estate and investment management. A Fortune 500 company, JLL helps real estate owners, occupiers and investors achieve their business ambitions. In 2017, JLL had revenue of \$7.9 billion and fee revenue of \$6.7 billion; managed 4.6 billion square feet, or 423 million square meters; and completed investment sales, acquisitions and finance transactions of approximately \$170 billion. At the end of 2017, JLL had nearly 300 corporate offices, operations in over 80 countries and a global workforce of 82,000. As of December 31, 2017, LaSalle had \$58.1 billion of real estate assets under management. JLL is the brand name, and a registered trademark, of Jones LaSalle Incorporated. For further information, visit www.jll.com.

Media Contact:

Alyssa Amasol (808) 539-3437 alyssa.amasol@anthologygroup.com